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Multinations Youth Swimming Meet 2023
Belgrade, 1 - 2/4/2023

Event 17 Girls, 800m Freestyle 14 - 15 years
02/04/2023 - 10:00 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RAKOPOULOU, Antonia 08 Greece 9:02.41 713
100m: 1:04.47 1:04.47 300m: 3:20.95 1:08.05 500m: 5:38.42 1:08.70 700m: 7:57.25 1:09.86
200m: 2:12.90 1:08.43 400m: 4:29.72 1:08.77 600m: 6:47.39 1:08.97 800m: 9:02.41 1:05.16

2. SADE, Selinnur 08 Turkiye 9:10.70 682
100m: 1:06.00 1:06.00 300m: 3:23.44 1:08.86 500m: 5:42.90 1:09.92 700m: 8:03.07 1:09.93
200m: 2:14.58 1:08.58 400m: 4:32.98 1:09.54 600m: 6:53.14 1:10.24 800m: 9:10.70 1:07.63

3. HAMALAINEN, Malla 08 Finland 9:14.81 667
100m: 1:07.06 1:07.06 300m: 3:27.19 1:10.29 500m: 5:47.47 1:09.91 700m: 8:07.13 1:09.53
200m: 2:16.90 1:09.84 400m: 4:37.56 1:10.37 600m: 6:57.60 1:10.13 800m: 9:14.81 1:07.68

4. BOBANOVIC, Ana 09 Croatia 9:20.79 646
100m: 1:05.61 1:05.61 300m: 3:25.75 1:10.66 500m: 5:47.91 1:11.18 700m: 8:11.47 1:11.22
200m: 2:15.09 1:09.48 400m: 4:36.73 1:10.98 600m: 7:00.25 1:12.34 800m: 9:20.79 1:09.32

5. TRACHUK, Vlada 08 Ukraine 9:21.99 641
100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:30.60 1:11.61 500m: 5:53.48 1:11.13 700m: 8:15.92 1:11.00
200m: 2:18.99 1:11.62 400m: 4:42.35 1:11.75 600m: 7:04.92 1:11.44 800m: 9:21.99 1:06.07

6. BRICELJ, Iza 08 Slovenia 9:24.85 632
100m: 1:07.75 1:07.75 300m: 3:29.93 1:11.44 500m: 5:52.81 1:11.17 700m: 8:15.48 1:11.47
200m: 2:18.49 1:10.74 400m: 4:41.64 1:11.71 600m: 7:04.01 1:11.20 800m: 9:24.85 1:09.37

7. GOLOS, Emily 08 Israel 9:27.16 624
100m: 1:06.26 1:06.26 300m: 3:28.96 1:11.73 500m: 5:53.40 1:12.10 700m: 8:16.89 1:11.41
200m: 2:17.23 1:10.97 400m: 4:41.30 1:12.34 600m: 7:05.48 1:12.08 800m: 9:27.16 1:10.27

8. OROSZ, Sara 09 Slovakia 9:29.44 617
100m: 1:05.32 1:05.32 300m: 3:27.18 1:11.36 500m: 5:52.27 1:12.95 700m: 8:18.36 1:12.58
200m: 2:15.82 1:10.50 400m: 4:39.32 1:12.14 600m: 7:05.78 1:13.51 800m: 9:29.44 1:11.08

9. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Serbia 9:29.70 616
100m: 1:06.08 1:06.08 300m: 3:28.99 1:11.88 500m: 5:53.54 1:12.45 700m: 8:19.27 1:12.86
200m: 2:17.11 1:11.03 400m: 4:41.09 1:12.10 600m: 7:06.41 1:12.87 800m: 9:29.70 1:10.43

10. D'IORIO, Micol 09 Switzerland 9:36.35 595
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:33.78 1:12.59 500m: 5:59.29 1:12.20 700m: 8:24.62 1:12.39
200m: 2:21.19 1:12.69 400m: 4:47.09 1:13.31 600m: 7:12.23 1:12.94 800m: 9:36.35 1:11.73

11. KONDRASIUK, Zofia 08 Poland 9:38.37 588
100m: 1:06.75 1:06.75 300m: 3:31.51 1:13.26 500m: 5:59.10 1:13.94 700m: 8:26.40 1:13.89
200m: 2:18.25 1:11.50 400m: 4:45.16 1:13.65 600m: 7:12.51 1:13.41 800m: 9:38.37 1:11.97

12. SKRIPKO, Agata 08 Czech Republic 9:40.62 582
100m: 1:08.89 1:08.89 300m: 3:34.87 1:12.95 500m: 6:01.66 1:13.03 700m: 8:28.59 1:13.41
200m: 2:21.92 1:13.03 400m: 4:48.63 1:13.76 600m: 7:15.18 1:13.52 800m: 9:40.62 1:12.03

13. KAINZ, Leona 08 Austria 9:43.24 574
100m: 1:09.05 1:09.05 300m: 3:36.61 1:14.07 500m: 6:04.16 1:13.65 700m: 8:30.92 1:13.47
200m: 2:22.54 1:13.49 400m: 4:50.51 1:13.90 600m: 7:17.45 1:13.29 800m: 9:43.24 1:12.32
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EXH ROTA, Styliani 08 Greece 9:21.19 644
100m: 1:06.12 1:06.12 300m: 3:26.17 1:10.24 500m: 5:47.99 1:10.78 700m: 8:11.08 1:11.72
200m: 2:15.93 1:09.81 400m: 4:37.21 1:11.04 600m: 6:59.36 1:11.37 800m: 9:21.19 1:10.11

EXH LUETIC, Lara 09 Croatia 9:30.75 612
100m: 1:05.98 1:05.98 300m: 3:30.00 1:12.75 500m: 5:55.10 1:12.40 700m: 8:20.46 1:12.68
200m: 2:17.25 1:11.27 400m: 4:42.70 1:12.70 600m: 7:07.78 1:12.68 800m: 9:30.75 1:10.29

EXH PAPAIS, Suami 08 Switzerland 9:36.75 593
100m: 1:07.84 1:07.84 300m: 3:33.09 1:13.43 500m: 6:00.54 1:13.69 700m: 8:26.94 1:12.99
200m: 2:19.66 1:11.82 400m: 4:46.85 1:13.76 600m: 7:13.95 1:13.41 800m: 9:36.75 1:09.81

EXH KOSELJNIK, Ula 08 Slovenia 9:37.66 591
100m: 300m: 3:34.92 500m: 6:00.55 1:12.93 700m: 8:27.41 1:13.22
200m: 400m: 4:47.62 1:12.70 600m: 7:14.19 1:13.64 800m: 9:37.66 1:10.25

EXH HEINRICH, Patrizia 08 Switzerland 9:41.09 580
100m: 1:08.11 1:08.11 300m: 3:33.92 1:13.32 500m: 6:01.04 1:13.47 700m: 8:28.96 1:14.05
200m: 2:20.60 1:12.49 400m: 4:47.57 1:13.65 600m: 7:14.91 1:13.87 800m: 9:41.09 1:12.13

EXH LINNOSAARI, Saga 08 Finland 9:56.21 537
100m: 1:09.13 1:09.13 300m: 3:37.49 1:14.26 500m: 6:09.25 1:16.77 700m: 8:41.08 1:16.46
200m: 2:23.23 1:14.10 400m: 4:52.48 1:14.99 600m: 7:24.62 1:15.37 800m: 9:56.21 1:15.13

EXH TUBLIN-YACHEVSKAYA, Ada 08 Israel 9:58.03 532
100m: 1:08.85 1:08.85 300m: 3:38.49 1:15.55 500m: 6:10.70 1:16.12 700m: 8:44.19 1:16.81
200m: 2:22.94 1:14.09 400m: 4:54.58 1:16.09 600m: 7:27.38 1:16.68 800m: 9:58.03 1:13.84

EXH PUREBER, Klara 08 Slovenia 10:01.03 524
100m: 1:11.21 1:11.21 300m: 3:41.59 1:15.58 500m: 6:13.56 1:16.33 700m: 8:45.86 1:16.05
200m: 2:26.01 1:14.80 400m: 4:57.23 1:15.64 600m: 7:29.81 1:16.25 800m: 10:01.03 1:15.17


